Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V
0033017

i —

ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number
Average life (Rated) (h)
Cap/Base

EAN code

Colour temperature (K)
Watt (Nominal) (W)
Voltage (V)

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 29 Apr 2014

Range features

e Features
e Tubular envelope made from ruby red quartz (Rub Slim)
e Secondary outer envelope made from red quartz (Ruby

Jacket)
Transmits virtually all infrared while blocking most visible light
Instant on-off capability

Applications

Space heating of large rooms

Outdoor heating of communal areas
Energy efficient alternative to patio heaters

0033017

5000

SK15
5410288330174
2450

1200

235

Data Last Updated: 07 Mar 20 14 Page 10f3



Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V

0033017

DATA TABLE

General data

Ordering number
Average life (Rated) (h)

Cap/Base
EAN code

Long description

Product name

Burning position

Sales pack quantity

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)

Electrical data

Watt (Nominal) (W)

Voltage (V)

Physical data

Weight (kg)

Single packaging type

© Havells Sylvania

Date Printed: 29 Apr 2014

0033017

5000

SK15
5410288330174

Features. Tubular envelope made from ruby red quartz (Rub Slim).

Secondary outer envelope made from red quartz (Ruby Jacket).

Transmits virtually all infrared while blocking most visible light . Instant

on-off capability. . Applications. Space heating of large rooms.

Outdoor heating of communal areas. Energy efficient alternative to

patio heaters

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V
Universal

1

2450

1200
235

0.05

Blister

Data Last Updated: 07 Mar 20 14

Page 2 of3



Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V
0033017

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

oo

=

© Havells Sylvania | Date Printed: 29 Apr2014 | Data Last Updated: 07 Mar 2014

Page 30f3



	Range features
	PRODUCT OVERVIEW
	DATA TABLE
	TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

