

Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V

0033017



Range features

- Features
- Tubular envelope made from ruby red quartz (Rub Slim)
- Secondary outer envelope made from red quartz (Ruby
- Transmits virtually all infrared while blocking most visible light
- Instant on-off capability
- **Applications**
- Space heating of large rooms
- Outdoor heating of communal areas
- · Energy efficient alternative to patio heaters

CE

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number	0033017
Average life (Rated) (h)	5000
Cap/Base	SK15
EAN code	5410288330174
Colour temperature (K)	2450
Watt (Nominal) (W)	1200
Voltage (V)	235



Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V

0033017

DATA TABLE

General data	
Ordering number	0033017
Average life (Rated) (h)	5000
Cap/Base	SK15
EAN code	5410288330174
Long description	Features. Tubular envelope made from ruby red quartz (Rub Slim). Secondary outer envelope made from red quartz (Ruby Jacket). Transmits virtually all infrared while blocking most visible light. Instan on-off capability Applications. Space heating of large rooms. Outdoor heating of communal areas. Energy efficient alternative to patio heaters
Product name	IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V
Burning position	Universal
Sales pack quantity Optical data	1
Colour temperature (K)	2450
Electrical data	
Watt (Nominal) (W)	1200
Voltage (V)	235
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.05
Single packaging type	Blister



Ruby Red Halogen lamps

IR 1200W Ruby SK15 235V

0033017

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS



